
CREB Conc. Riccione (Riccione) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 08/05/2021

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gregoroni Margherita ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'34''60 291
Anelli Linda ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'34''60 291

3 Dogoter Giulia ITA 2012 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'35''70 264
4 Firinu Anna ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'36''10 256
5 Tomassini Maria Vittoria ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'37''20 234
6 Polazzi Giulia ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'37''70 225
7 Venturini Maya ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'38''80 206
8 Bollini Caterina ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'38''90 204
9 Polverelli Giulia ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'39''10 201
10 Nuzzoli Rachele ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'39''50 195
11 Latini Tea ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'39''80 191
12 Martelli Linda ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'39''90 189
13 Cavallini Emma ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'40''60 180
14 Gavella Anita ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'40''90 176

Antonelli Margherita ITA 2012 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'40''90 176
16 Rubboli Iolanda ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'41''30 171
17 Baldari Cecilia ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'41''60 167
18 Broccoli Bianca ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 00'41''80 165
19 Neri Anita ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'42''30 159
20 Matera Sophie Luise ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'42''50 157
21 Loreti Gaia ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'42''70 154
22 Appi Penelope ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'44''20 139
23 Zattini Chiara ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'45''00 132
24 Maarek Noemi ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'45''20 130
25 Gardini Matilde ITA 2012 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'45''40 128
26 Miglietta Elena ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'45''60 127

Greco Aurora ITA 2012 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'45''60 127
28 Rosati Alice ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'45''80 125
29 Oronti Alice ITA 2012 Swim Team Lugo 00'45''90 124

Tramonti Linda ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'45''90 124
31 Persichella Martina ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'46''00 123
32 Fernandi Viola ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 00'47''30 113
33 Sanseverino Ladina ITA 2012 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'47''80 110

Zini Marta ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'47''80 110
35 Pini Arianna ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'48''10 108
36 Bertelli Ludovica ITA 2012 Gens Aquatica 00'48''20 107
37 Zanzi Adele ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 00'48''30 106
38 Tamburini Chiara ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'48''40 106
39 Casadio Lombini Vittoria ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 00'49''20 101

Bandini Alice ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'49''20 101
41 Romanelli Alice ITA 2012 Swim Team Lugo 00'49''40 100
42 Torri Elettra ITA 2012 Gens Aquatica 00'50''10 95
43 Agostini Emma ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'51''90 86
44 Filanti Greta ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'54''60 74
45 Mingozzi Marta ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'59''00 58
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50 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ferraro Federico ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'30''90 281
2 Rinaldi Nicolo' ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'33''10 229
3 Rossi Gabriele ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'33''20 227
4 Casetti Alessandro ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'33''30 225
5 Torri Filippo ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'33''50 221
6 Renzi Alessandro ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'34''20 207

Raffuzzi Diego ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'34''20 207
8 Graziani Paolo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'34''40 204
9 Ricci Andrea ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'34''60 200

Masotti Federico ITA 2010 Swim Team Lugo 00'34''60 200
11 Cordara Carlo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'34''70 199
12 Pavirani Lorenzo ITA 2011 Amici Nuoto Romagna 00'34''90 195
13 Resch Aaron ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'35''50 185
14 Rinaldi Pierfrancesco ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'35''60 184
15 Cartilari Filippo ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'36''00 178
16 Battistini Leonardo ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'36''20 175

Fabbri Alberto ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'36''20 175
18 Bianco Simone ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'36''60 169
19 Vasumi Giacomo ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'36''70 168
20 Duran Gian Carlo ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'36''90 165
21 Francini Alessandro ITA 2010 Gens Aquatica 00'37''00 164
22 Scola Sebastiano ITA 2011 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'37''20 161
23 Lippo Niccolo' ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'37''30 160
24 Gentilini Lorenzo ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'37''50 157
25 Giardi Samuele ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'37''90 152
26 Pedulli Nicolo' ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'38''10 150
27 Guerrini Cristian ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 00'38''30 148

Zafferani Andrea ITA 2010 Gens Aquatica 00'38''30 148
29 Mercuri Federico ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'38''40 146
30 Casanova Thiago ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'38''90 141

Ursu Cristian ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'38''90 141
32 Di Lullo Edoardo ITA 2011 Amici Nuoto Romagna 00'39''20 138
33 Duqi Alvin ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'39''90 130

Facondini Lorenzo ITA 2010 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'39''90 130
35 Renzi Antonio ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'40''10 128

Rocchi Giovanni Paolo ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 00'40''10 128
37 Carbone Manuel ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'40''20 128
38 Nanni Filippo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'40''60 124
39 Rossi Giulio ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'40''70 123

Battaglia Alberto ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'40''70 123
41 Nori Filippo ITA 2010 Amici Nuoto Romagna 00'41''00 120

Monti Nicholas ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 00'41''00 120
43 Zoli Ian ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'41''20 118
44 Monti Filippo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'41''30 118
45 Mantani Riccardo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'41''50 116
46 Della Casa Simone ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'41''90 113
47 Riccio Lorenzo ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'42''10 111

Ceccarelli Alberto ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'42''10 111
49 Fabbroni Lorenzo ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'42''40 109
50 Morana Tommaso ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'42''60 107
51 Disalvio Samuele ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'42''80 106
52 Lombardi Lorenzo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'43''30 102
53 Gonnesi Fabbri Leonardo ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'43''50 101
54 Di Pompeo Christian ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'43''80 98
55 Ciopa Cristian ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'44''00 97
56 Tombari Giacomo ITA 2010 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'44''60 93
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Magnani Leonardo ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'44''60 93
58 Caroli Giuseppe ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'44''70 93
59 Politi Elia Giuseppe ITA 2010 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'46''20 84
60 Ferrara Matteo ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 00'46''40 83
61 Zoli Leonardo ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'46''50 82
62 Paone Diego ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'52''60 57

100 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Righetti Ginevra ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'34''50 192
2 Bilancioni Gaia ITA 2011 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 01'34''70 191
3 Muccioli Beatrice ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'42''90 149
4 Prati Martina ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'58''60 97

100 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Casetti Alessandro ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 01'21''40 206
2 Torri Filippo ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 01'23''20 192
3 Oldani Thomas ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'24''40 184
4 Galvani Elia ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'27''60 165
5 Rinaldi Pierfrancesco ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'38''60 115
6 Esposti Daniele ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'43''40 100

200 Misti Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cecchini Aurora ITA 2011 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 03'22''10 219
2 Ruggeri Beatrice ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 03'27''90 201
3 Baldari Cecilia ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 04'03''00 126

200 Misti Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ferraro Federico ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 02'47''60 279
2 Ilie Lucian Mario ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 03'18''40 168
3 Pedulli Nicolo' ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 03'22''10 159
4 Esposti Daniele ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 03'25''70 151
5 Valentini Edoardo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 03'29''50 143
6 Duran Gian Carlo ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 03'30''00 142

50 Rana Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pandolfini Eveline ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'42''50 303
2 Anelli Linda ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'47''10 222
3 Gregoroni Margherita ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'47''80 213
4 Bollini Caterina ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'49''20 195
5 Appi Penelope ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'51''50 170
6 Miglietta Isabella ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'51''70 168
7 Rubboli Iolanda ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'51''90 166
8 Neri Anita ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'52''00 165
9 Miglietta Elena ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'52''20 163
10 Martelli Linda ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'52''60 160
11 Castagnoli Beatrice ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'53''00 156
12 Loreti Gaia ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'53''40 152
13 Cavallini Emma ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'54''00 147
14 Venturini Maya ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'55''00 140
15 Persichella Martina ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'55''10 139
16 Nuzzoli Rachele ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'55''30 137
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17 Maarek Noemi ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'55''80 134
18 Casadio Lombini Vittoria ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 00'56''00 132
19 Broccoli Bianca ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 00'56''50 129
20 Zanzi Adele ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 00'57''10 125
21 Antonelli Margherita ITA 2012 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'57''60 121
22 Mingozzi Marta ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'58''50 116
23 Prati Martina ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'58''60 115

Gardini Matilde ITA 2012 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'58''60 115
25 Pini Arianna ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'01''20 101
26 Zini Marta ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'01''40 100

Zattini Chiara ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'01''40 100
28 Tamburini Chiara ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'02''80 94
29 Rondoni Elena ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'03''70 90
30 Agostini Emma ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'03''90 89
31 Sanseverino Ladina ITA 2012 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'04''60 86
32 Torri Elettra ITA 2012 Gens Aquatica 01'05''70 82
33 Bertelli Ludovica ITA 2012 Gens Aquatica 01'06''90 77
34 Rosati Alice ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 01'09''30 69
35 Filanti Greta ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'22''10 42

50 Rana Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rossi Gabriele ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'42''80 205
2 Cordara Carlo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'43''00 202
3 Renzi Alessandro ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'44''40 183
4 Rinaldi Nicolo' ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'45''60 169

Zafferani Andrea ITA 2010 Gens Aquatica 00'45''60 169
6 Ricci Andrea ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'45''70 168
7 Hueber Andy ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'48''50 141
8 Francini Alessandro ITA 2010 Gens Aquatica 00'48''80 138
9 Scola Sebastiano ITA 2011 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'49''70 131
10 Fabbri Alberto ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'50''00 128
11 Giardi Samuele ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'50''20 127
12 Renzi Antonio ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'50''30 126
13 Rossi Giulio ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'50''50 125
14 Gentilini Lorenzo ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'50''70 123
15 Gonnesi Fabbri Leonardo ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'50''90 122
16 Pedulli Nicolo' ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'51''50 117
17 Zoli Ian ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'52''10 113
18 Esposti Daniele ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'52''20 113
19 Della Casa Simone ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'52''60 110
20 Zoli Leonardo ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'53''00 108
21 Tombari Giacomo ITA 2010 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'53''20 106
22 Battaglia Alberto ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'53''40 105
23 Lombardi Lorenzo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'53''50 105
24 Mantani Riccardo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'53''60 104
25 Mercuri Federico ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'54''20 101
26 Amati Luca ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'54''30 100

Di Lullo Edoardo ITA 2011 Amici Nuoto Romagna 00'54''30 100
Carbone Manuel ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'54''30 100

29 Riccio Lorenzo ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'54''60 98
30 Disalvio Samuele ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'56''60 88
31 Ursu Cristian ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'57''20 86
32 Caroli Giuseppe ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'57''40 85
33 Nanni Filippo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'57''50 84
34 Ciopa Cristian ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'58''20 81
35 Ceccarelli Alberto ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'58''40 80
36 Di Pompeo Christian ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'58''80 79
37 Magnani Leonardo ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'59''60 76
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38 Paone Diego ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 01'06''60 54
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50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bolzon Anna ITA 2009 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'29''90 451
2 Fanti Sara ITA 2010 Nuotando ASD 00'30''30 433
3 Bertin Veronica ITA 2009 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'30''60 420
4 Di Ruocco Maira ITA 2009 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'30''70 416
5 Paccusse Erika ITA 2009 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'30''80 412
6 Boldrini Giulia ITA 2009 Nuotando ASD 00'31''00 404
7 De Fazio Viola ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'31''30 393
8 Gaudenzi Alice ITA 2009 Swim Team Lugo 00'31''50 385
9 Gavryilov Anastasia ITA 2010 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'31''70 378
10 Venturini Emma ITA 2009 Gens Aquatica 00'31''90 371
11 Conficconi Anastasia ITA 2009 Nuotando ASD 00'32''30 357

Redi Denise ITA 2009 Gens Aquatica 00'32''30 357
Renzi Sofia ITA 2009 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'32''30 357

14 Masotti Michela ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'32''40 354
15 Benini Sara ITA 2009 Nuotando ASD 00'32''50 351
16 Rossi Beatrice ITA 2009 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'32''70 344
17 Righetti Isotta ITA 2009 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'33''50 320

Boccolacci Lucia ITA 2009 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'33''50 320
Mosconi Josephine ITA 2010 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'33''50 320

20 Fiorentini Giulia ITA 2009 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'33''60 317
21 Vespignani Camilla ITA 2009 Swim Team Lugo 00'33''80 312
22 Biagini Viola ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'34''00 306
23 Borsari Viola ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'34''70 288
24 Urbini Giulia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'34''90 283
25 Angeli Elena ITA 2009 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'35''00 281
26 Amadei Greta ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'35''20 276
27 Hoxha Elisa ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'35''30 274
28 Mazzotti Beatrice ITA 2010 Amici Nuoto Romagna 00'35''40 271
29 Santoro Viola ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'35''50 269
30 Parra Eleonora ITA 2010 Swim Team Lugo 00'35''60 267
31 Ferroni Elena ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'35''70 264
32 Cappella Caterina ITA 2010 Gens Aquatica 00'36''00 258
33 Alberani Ilaria ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'36''10 256
34 Morigi Bianca ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'37''20 234
35 Totti Licia ITA 2009 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'37''70 225

Ciampoli Denise ITA 2010 Swim Team Lugo 00'37''70 225
37 Burattini Elisa Amaranta ITA 2010 Swim Team Lugo 00'37''90 221
38 Leonardi Giulia ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'38''10 217
39 Caroli Camilla ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'38''60 209
40 Montanari Rebecca ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'38''80 206
41 Della Santina Giulia ITA 2010 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'39''70 192

Castellucci Adele ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'39''70 192
43 Bandini Serena ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'41''00 174
44 Frulloni Martina ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'41''10 173

Bandini Alessandra ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'41''10 173
46 Foschi Nila ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'42''70 154
47 Castelfidardo Ginevra ITA 2010 Swim Team Lugo 00'42''90 152
48 Spione Sara ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'43''00 151
49 Talamelli Federica ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'43''20 149
50 Renzi Maria Sole ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'44''50 136
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Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Romagnoli Nicola ITA 2008 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'27''90 382
Samori' Giovanni ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'27''90 382

3 Cucchi Giacomo ITA 2008 Nuotando ASD 00'28''00 378
4 Bandini Giacomo ITA 2008 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'28''40 363
5 Tomassini Lorenzo Maria ITA 2008 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'28''70 351
6 Gatta Diego ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'29''00 340
7 Grossi Lorenzo ITA 2008 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'29''50 323
8 Balestri Luca ITA 2008 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'29''60 320

Bonivento Luca ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'29''60 320
10 Sansavini Lorenzo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'30''40 296
11 Gondoni Giulio ITA 2008 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'31''30 271
12 Lazzarini Thomas ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'31''50 266

Pretolani Jordi ITA 2008 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'31''50 266
14 Di Bitonto Matteo ITA 2008 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'31''70 261

Baioni Giacomo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'31''70 261
16 Bianchi Julian ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'31''80 258
17 Farneti Simone ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'32''00 253

Linguerri Davide ITA 2008 Swim Team Lugo 00'32''00 253
19 Di Bello Evangelisti Jose` ITA 2008 Amici Nuoto Romagna 00'32''10 251
20 Gaudenzi Matteo ITA 2008 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'32''30 246
21 Gereloni Mattias ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'32''50 242
22 Dotti Lorenzo ITA 2009 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'33''30 225
23 Bernardi Cristian ITA 2009 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'33''70 217
24 Moretti Mattia ITA 2009 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'33''80 215

Fuschini Pietro ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'33''80 215
Satanassi Jacopo ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'33''80 215
Picchi Francesco ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'33''80 215

28 Severi Matteo ITA 2009 Amici Nuoto Romagna 00'34''20 207
29 Padoan Filippo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'34''50 202
30 Pasotti Michele ITA 2009 Swim Team Lugo 00'34''60 200
31 Boldrini Lorenzo ITA 2009 Nuotando ASD 00'34''70 199
32 Pupeza Andreas Mihai ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'35''00 193
33 Salvatori Matteo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'35''20 190
34 De Salve Nico ITA 2009 Nuotando ASD 00'35''30 189
35 Valentini Riccardo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'35''70 182
36 Sarnataro Raffaele ITA 2009 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'35''90 179
37 Poli Davide ITA 2008 Swim Team Lugo 00'36''10 176

Magri' Filippo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'36''10 176
39 Coppola Alessio ITA 2009 Swim Team Lugo 00'36''60 169
40 Ferrari Andrea ITA 2009 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'36''70 168
41 Camagni Matteo ITA 2009 Amici Nuoto Romagna 00'38''00 151
42 Fabbri Alessio ITA 2009 Amici Nuoto Romagna 00'38''40 146

Fazio Francesco Paolo ITA 2009 Nuotando ASD 00'38''40 146
44 Zoli Filippo ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'38''90 141
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200 Rana Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sesena Ottavia ITA 2009 Nuotando ASD 02'59''30 422
2 Honovich Agnese ITA 2009 Rinascita Team Romagna 03'02''30 402
3 Paccusse Erika ITA 2009 Rinascita Team Romagna 03'09''90 355
4 Hoxha Elisa ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 03'14''70 330
5 Venturini Emma ITA 2009 Gens Aquatica 03'15''00 328
6 Gianola Sara ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 03'19''10 308
7 Baldisserri Anita ITA 2009 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 03'26''50 276
8 Di Pinto Sofia ITA 2010 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 03'26''80 275
9 Santoro Viola ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 03'30''80 260
10 Sabatini Viola ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 03'34''50 246
11 Castelfidardo Ginevra ITA 2010 Swim Team Lugo 03'39''30 231
12 Ciampoli Denise ITA 2010 Swim Team Lugo 03'50''60 198

200 Rana Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marziali Leon ITA 2008 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 02'49''40 356
2 Tramonti Nicola ITA 2008 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 03'00''00 297
3 Tomassini Lorenzo Maria ITA 2008 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 03'05''70 270
4 Amici Giovanni ITA 2009 Rinascita Team Romagna 03'08''10 260

Semprini Agape ITA 2008 Gens Aquatica 03'08''10 260
6 Ferrari Claudio ITA 2008 Rinascita Team Romagna 03'09''40 255
7 Gaudenzi Matteo ITA 2008 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 03'13''80 238
8 Savini Alessandro ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 03'19''70 217
9 Nensor Filippo ITA 2009 Swim Team Lugo 03'27''30 194
10 Cufi Gabriel ITA 2009 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 03'28''40 191
11 Carloni Nicolo' ITA 2009 Swim Team Lugo 03'32''90 179
12 Resta Nicola ITA 2009 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 03'38''00 167
13 Coppola Alessio ITA 2009 Swim Team Lugo 03'42''60 157
14 Poli Davide ITA 2008 Swim Team Lugo 04'01''60 123

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boldrini Giulia ITA 2009 Nuotando ASD 01'17''30 352
2 Tesei Nicole ITA 2009 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'18''70 334
3 Gavryilov Anastasia ITA 2010 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'19''40 325
4 Rossi Beatrice ITA 2009 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'20''20 315
5 Mosconi Josephine ITA 2010 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'22''60 288
6 Monti Eleonora ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'23''00 284
7 Gaudenzi Alice ITA 2009 Swim Team Lugo 01'23''50 279
8 Fanti Sara ITA 2010 Nuotando ASD 01'24''20 272
9 Amadei Greta ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'30''20 221
10 Redi Denise ITA 2009 Gens Aquatica 01'32''00 209
11 Vespignani Camilla ITA 2009 Swim Team Lugo 01'35''40 187
12 Morigi Bianca ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'36''10 183
13 Biagini Viola ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'39''20 166
14 Conficconi Anastasia ITA 2009 Nuotando ASD 01'40''30 161
15 Totti Licia ITA 2009 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'42''60 150
16 Bandini Alessandra ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'52''30 114
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100 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Samori' Giovanni ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'06''40 379
2 Gaddoni Alex ITA 2008 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'11''60 302
3 Bonivento Luca ITA 2009 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 01'12''40 292
4 Jin Yangkun ITA 2008 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'13''20 283
5 Gatta Diego ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'13''90 275
6 Lazzarini Thomas ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'14''90 264
7 Pini Mattia ITA 2008 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'15''70 256
8 Bianchi Julian ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'17''20 241
9 Ferrini Leonardo ITA 2008 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'17''40 239
10 Pretolani Jordi ITA 2008 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 01'18''10 233
11 Gondoni Giulio ITA 2008 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'19''10 224
12 Farneti Simone ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 01'19''60 220
13 Baioni Giacomo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 01'20''30 214
14 Chiozzi Leonardo ITA 2009 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'24''60 183
15 Bernardi Cristian ITA 2009 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'25''70 176
16 Picchi Francesco ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'29''90 152
17 Dotti Lorenzo ITA 2009 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'34''50 131
18 Fuschini Pietro ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 01'35''50 127
19 Magri' Filippo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 01'47''10 90
20 Sarnataro Raffaele ITA 2009 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 01'49''10 85

Cucchi Giacomo ITA 2008 Nuotando ASD Squalificato
Bartolini Juri ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Romagna Squalificato

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Renzi Sofia ITA 2009 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 05'06''80 443
2 Honovich Agnese ITA 2009 Rinascita Team Romagna 05'16''40 404
3 Masotti Michela ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 05'21''20 386
4 Del Duca Emi ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 05'36''50 335
5 Benini Sara ITA 2009 Nuotando ASD 05'37''30 333
6 Gianola Sara ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 05'43''80 314
7 Righetti Isotta ITA 2009 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 05'53''90 288
8 Zaccari Beatrice ITA 2010 Swim Team Lugo 06'29''70 216
9 Della Santina Giulia ITA 2010 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 06'45''70 191

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Grossi Lorenzo ITA 2008 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 04'52''40 382
2 Piccininni Cristian ITA 2008 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 04'55''80 369
3 Marziali Leon ITA 2008 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 04'56''10 368
4 Pretolani Jordi ITA 2008 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 05'13''70 309
5 Miglietta Antonio ITA 2009 Rinascita Team Romagna 05'17''60 298
6 Telo' Filippo ITA 2008 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 05'18''70 295

Urbini Andrea ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Romagna 05'18''70 295
8 Bianchi Julian ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Romagna 05'21''30 288
9 Gaudenzi Matteo ITA 2008 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 05'40''50 242
10 Paesani Giulio ITA 2009 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 06'03''30 199
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100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gregoroni Margherita ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 01'15''40 296
2 Anelli Linda ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'17''10 276
3 Firinu Anna ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'17''80 269
4 Tomassini Maria Vittoria ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'21''80 231
5 Dogoter Giulia ITA 2012 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'22''10 229
6 Righetti Ginevra ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'22''90 222
7 Bilancioni Gaia ITA 2011 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 01'23''70 216
8 Bollini Caterina ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 01'24''10 213
9 Polazzi Giulia ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'25''70 201
10 Polverelli Giulia ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 01'26''00 199

Venturini Maya ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 01'26''00 199
12 Ruggeri Beatrice ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'27''50 189
13 Gavella Anita ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'28''00 186
14 Antonelli Margherita ITA 2012 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 01'32''90 158
15 Baldari Cecilia ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'33''10 157
16 Nuzzoli Rachele ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'33''70 154
17 Cavallini Emma ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'33''80 153
18 Miglietta Isabella ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'35''80 144
19 Neri Anita ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'36''50 141
20 Rubboli Iolanda ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'36''70 140
21 Martelli Linda ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'37''10 138
22 Gardini Matilde ITA 2012 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'37''60 136
23 Tambini Beatrice ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'38''70 131
24 Broccoli Bianca ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 01'40''90 123
25 Miglietta Elena ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'43''30 115
26 Bertelli Ludovica ITA 2012 Gens Aquatica 01'43''40 114
27 Rosati Alice ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 01'43''50 114
28 Tramonti Linda ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'43''70 113
29 Zattini Chiara ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'44''60 110
30 Gazzetti Giselle ITA 2012 Swim Team Lugo 01'47''40 102
31 Fernandi Viola ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 01'48''10 100
32 Zini Marta ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'49''50 96
33 Tamburini Chiara ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'50''70 93
34 Melandri Anna ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'51''10 92
35 Torri Elettra ITA 2012 Gens Aquatica 01'58''70 75

Miron Alexia ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna Squalificato

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ferraro Federico ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'07''60 293
2 Torri Filippo ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 01'11''50 248
3 Casetti Alessandro ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 01'11''70 246
4 Rinaldi Nicolo' ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 01'14''00 223
5 Renzi Alessandro ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'14''80 216
6 Oldani Thomas ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'15''40 211
7 Raffuzzi Diego ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'17''20 197
8 Rinaldi Pierfrancesco ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'17''30 196
9 Menini Francesco ITA 2010 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'19''30 182

Vasumi Giacomo ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'19''30 182
11 Graziani Paolo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 01'19''60 179
12 Battistini Leonardo ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 01'19''70 179

Galvani Elia ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'19''70 179
14 Pavirani Lorenzo ITA 2011 Amici Nuoto Romagna 01'20''10 176
15 Ricci Andrea ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'20''80 172
16 Cartilari Filippo ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'21''90 165
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17 Masotti Federico ITA 2010 Swim Team Lugo 01'22''20 163
18 Moffa Lorenzo ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'22''90 159
19 Fabbri Alberto ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'23''50 155
20 Giardi Samuele ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 01'23''60 155
21 Ilie Lucian Mario ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'24''80 148
22 Francini Alessandro ITA 2010 Gens Aquatica 01'25''20 146
23 Bianco Simone ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'26''70 139
24 Casanova Thiago ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'26''80 138

Lippo Niccolo' ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'26''80 138
26 Valentini Edoardo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'27''10 137
27 Guerrini Cristian ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 01'27''70 134
28 Nanni Filippo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'28''80 129
29 Zafferani Andrea ITA 2010 Gens Aquatica 01'29''10 128
30 Rocchi Giovanni Paolo ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 01'30''50 122
31 Duran Gian Carlo ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'31''20 119
32 Amati Luca ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'32''30 115
33 Ciopa Cristian ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'33''30 111
34 Renzi Antonio ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'33''70 110

Disalvio Samuele ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'33''70 110
36 Battaglia Alberto ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'33''80 109
37 Ursu Cristian ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'34''00 109
38 Facondini Lorenzo ITA 2010 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 01'34''20 108
39 Riccio Lorenzo ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'35''10 105
40 Ceccarelli Alberto ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'35''40 104
41 Zoli Ian ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'37''70 97
42 Tombari Giacomo ITA 2010 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 01'37''80 97
43 Monti Nicholas ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 01'38''80 94
44 Gonnesi Fabbri Leonardo ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'39''90 91
45 Sagrini Francesco ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'40''80 88
46 Cretti Nicola ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'41''20 87
47 Di Pompeo Christian ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'42''30 84
48 Biancoli Leonardo ITA 2010 Swim Team Lugo 01'47''10 73
49 Acquaviva Francesco ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'48''60 70
50 Carbone Manuel ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'49''40 69
51 Sagrini Massimo ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'54''70 60
52 Paone Diego ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 01'58''90 53

50 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Muccioli Beatrice ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'39''50 274
2 Tomassini Maria Vittoria ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'40''10 262
3 Firinu Anna ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'40''40 256
4 Dogoter Giulia ITA 2012 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'41''30 240
5 Cecchini Aurora ITA 2011 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'41''70 233
6 Bilancioni Gaia ITA 2011 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'41''90 229
7 Polazzi Giulia ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'44''10 197
8 Castagnoli Beatrice ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'44''90 186
9 Latini Tea ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'45''10 184
10 Polverelli Giulia ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'45''50 179
11 Gavella Anita ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'46''30 170
12 Nuzzoli Rachele ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'46''40 169
13 Appi Penelope ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'46''60 167
14 Tassinari Agnese ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 00'47''80 154
15 Tambini Beatrice ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'48''70 146
16 Baldari Cecilia ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'49''60 138
17 Zattini Chiara ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'49''70 137
18 Persichella Martina ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'49''90 136
19 Gardini Matilde ITA 2012 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'50''70 129
20 Tramonti Linda ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'51''30 125
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21 Sanseverino Ladina ITA 2012 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'52''90 114
22 Rosati Alice ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'53''80 108
23 Zini Marta ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'54''10 106
24 Filanti Greta ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'54''50 104
25 Rondoni Elena ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'55''50 98
26 Pini Arianna ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'55''90 96
27 Oronti Alice ITA 2012 Swim Team Lugo 00'56''50 93
28 Bertelli Ludovica ITA 2012 Gens Aquatica 00'57''30 89
29 Torri Elettra ITA 2012 Gens Aquatica 00'57''70 88
30 Tamburini Chiara ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'57''90 87
31 Romanelli Alice ITA 2012 Swim Team Lugo 00'58''40 84
32 Melandri Anna ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'58''90 82
33 Fernandi Viola ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 00'59''60 79
34 Agostini Emma ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'05''10 61

50 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Casetti Alessandro ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'36''60 223
2 Bianco Simone ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'39''40 179
3 Raffuzzi Diego ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'39''90 172
4 Rinaldi Nicolo' ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'40''00 171
5 Ilie Lucian Mario ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'40''70 162
6 Pavirani Lorenzo ITA 2011 Amici Nuoto Romagna 00'41''50 153
7 Fabbri Alberto ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'41''80 150
8 Menini Francesco ITA 2010 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'42''60 141
9 Moffa Lorenzo ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'43''00 137
10 Casanova Thiago ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 00'43''40 134

Scola Sebastiano ITA 2011 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'43''40 134
12 Esposti Daniele ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 00'44''00 128
13 Di Lullo Edoardo ITA 2011 Amici Nuoto Romagna 00'44''50 124
14 Battistini Leonardo ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'44''90 121
15 Cerioni Andrea ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'45''10 119
16 Giardi Samuele ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 00'45''30 118
17 Cartilari Filippo ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'46''00 112
18 Lippo Niccolo' ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'46''40 109
19 Della Casa Simone ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'47''20 104
20 Panfuli Giovanni ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'48''10 98

Fabbroni Lorenzo ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'48''10 98
22 Rossi Giulio ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'48''20 97

Morana Tommaso ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'48''20 97
24 Caroli Giuseppe ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Ravenna 00'48''30 97
25 Duqi Alvin ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'48''40 96
26 Zoli Ian ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'49''10 92
27 Ursu Cristian ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'49''40 91
28 Lombardi Lorenzo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'49''90 88
29 Ciopa Cristian ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'50''80 83
30 Facondini Lorenzo ITA 2010 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 00'50''90 83
31 Hueber Andy ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'51''20 81

Mantani Riccardo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'51''20 81
33 Monti Filippo ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 00'51''70 79
34 Sagrini Francesco ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'51''80 78
35 Di Pompeo Christian ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'52''60 75
36 Ceccarelli Alberto ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 00'52''70 74
37 Acquaviva Francesco ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'53''00 73
38 Sagrini Massimo ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'53''80 70
39 Gonnesi Fabbri Leonardo ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'53''90 70
40 Cretti Nicola ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 00'56''30 61
41 Paone Diego ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 01'06''80 36
42 Castellucci Diego ITA 2011 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 01'08''00 34
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Carbone Manuel ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna Squalificato

100 Rana Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pandolfini Eveline ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'33''50 296
2 Anelli Linda ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'44''00 215
3 Gregoroni Margherita ITA 2011 Gens Aquatica 01'47''80 193
4 Righetti Ginevra ITA 2011 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'51''10 176
5 Miglietta Elena ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'52''20 171
6 Rubboli Iolanda ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'52''40 170
7 Appi Penelope ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'52''50 170

Cecchini Aurora ITA 2011 Aldebaran Cattolica Nuoto ASD 01'52''50 170
9 Neri Anita ITA 2012 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'52''60 169
10 Miglietta Isabella ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'53''40 166
11 Cavallini Emma ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'54''30 162
12 Persichella Martina ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'57''90 147
13 Prati Martina ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Romagna 02'02''30 132
14 Mingozzi Marta ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 02'04''90 124
15 Broccoli Bianca ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 02'05''80 121
16 Zanzi Adele ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 02'06''50 119

Casadio Lombini Vittoria ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 02'06''50 119

100 Rana Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rossi Gabriele ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 01'30''50 232
2 Renzi Alessandro ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'33''70 209
3 Oldani Thomas ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 01'34''70 202
4 Ricci Andrea ITA 2010 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'37''90 183
5 Cordara Carlo ITA 2010 Gruppo Sportivo Forli' Nuoto 01'38''30 181
6 Zafferani Andrea ITA 2010 Gens Aquatica 01'40''90 167
7 Galvani Elia ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'45''00 148
8 Fabbri Alberto ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'47''60 138
9 Esposti Daniele ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'48''70 133
10 Pedulli Nicolo' ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'49''60 130
11 Francini Alessandro ITA 2010 Gens Aquatica 01'50''20 128
12 Cerioni Andrea ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 01'52''40 121
13 Zoli Leonardo ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Romagna 01'52''70 120
14 Renzi Antonio ITA 2011 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'52''80 119
15 Gentilini Lorenzo ITA 2010 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza 01'54''30 115
16 Valentini Edoardo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'57''50 106
17 Amati Luca ITA 2011 Polisportiva Comunale Riccione 01'58''90 102
18 Riccio Lorenzo ITA 2011 Rinascita Team Romagna 02'00''10 99
19 Nanni Filippo ITA 2010 Polisportiva Garden SSD  - Rimini 02'03''70 90
20 Ferrara Matteo ITA 2011 Swim Team Lugo 02'04''30 89
21 Biancoli Leonardo ITA 2010 Swim Team Lugo 02'24''20 57
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